UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY CEDAR FORT

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000559

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

LESS REDEVELOPMENT DISTRICT AGENCIES VALUE (RDA):

POST BOARD/RDA ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS *

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

* CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION RECAP:

REAL PERSONAL CENTRALLY
PROPERTY PROPERTY ASSESSED
4,226.64 1,558.46 189.28

TAX YEAR

TAXABLE
VALUE

13,432,698

13,432,698

COLLECTION RATE
79.56%

TAXES
1,421.82

TOTAL

5,974.38

2005

DATE MARCH 31, 2006
TREASURER'S
RELIEF TAXES

7,508.88
0.00
7,508.88

361.89

21.59

1,151.02
1,534.50
5,974.38

OTHER COLLECTIONS

1,838.93

53.04

152.10
2,044.07

PEN & INTEREST
76.25 1,498.07
GRAND TOTAL: 9,516.52
MEL HUDMAN

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



2005 FINAL STATEMENT

DATE OF CHECK
CHECK NUMBER

CURRENT

REAL PROPERTY AND
PERSONAL PROPERTY

REDEMPTIONS

TAXES
INTEREST & PENALTY
TOTAL REDEMPTIONS

OTHER

MOTOR VEHICLES - IN LIEU
GREENBELT
UT COUNTY HOUSING AUTH
FOREST RESERVE
MINERAL - IN LIEU
INV INT EARNINGS
TRANS EQUIPMENT
TOTAL OTHER
CHECK AMOUNT

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S OFFICE

CEDAR FORT DATE MARCH 31 2006
02/02/55  03/09/05 04/11/05 05/10/05 06/07/05 07/11/05 08/09/05 09/07/05 10/07/05 11/14/05 12/12/05 01/10/06  03/31/06
#2148 #2264 #2444 #2696 #2909 #3049 #3104 #3224 #3374 ekl #3618 #3931 #4361
TOTAL

902.91 17.35 20.39 102.70 886.65 124.56 20.39 29.79 11.99 -314.45  3,383.36 0.00 788.74  5,974.38
125.07 131.73 138.37 0.00 63.71 6.24 7.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 -78.26 172.60 854.52  1,421.82
3.00 241 9.95 0.00 1.21 0.70 0.06 0.03 0.00 0.00 2.11 4.79 51.99 76.25
128.07 134.14 148.32 0.00 64.92 6.94 7.90 0.03 0.00 0.00 -76.15 177.39 906.51  1,498.07
191.76 258.88 340.09 358.65 195.33 353.97 174.00 248.61 206.73 -658.49 104.08 65.32 1,838.93
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.61 39.52 -26.09 0.00 0.00 53.04
0.00
0.00
99.64 99.64
31.82 31.82
20.64 20.64
191.76 258.88 340.09 358.65 195.33 353.97 174.00 288.22 246.25 -684.58 104.08 65.32 152.10  2,044.07
1,222.74 410.37 508.80 461.35 1,146.90 485.47 202.29 318.04 258.24 -999.03  3,411.29 242.71 1,847.35 9,516.52

***No check written due to a negative amount.
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